
2021-2022 CONTACT INFORMATION_________________________________ 

Question Contact Email Address 

Absentee & tardiness records Alexis Williams AWilliams@SacredHeartBR.com 

Reporting sick child will be 
absent 

Main Office 
Alexis Williams 

225.383.7481 
AWilliams@SacredHeartBR.com 

Request for books when  
child is absent (must be 
made by 8:15 a.m. day of 
absence) 

Main Office 225.383.7481 
AWilliams@SacredHeartBR.com 

Checking out students Main Office 225.383.7481 
AWilliams@SacredHeartBR.com 

Follow-up after absence   
(Doctor’s excuse) 

Geri Pearson, R.N. GPearson@SacredHeartBR.com 

Admissions Lisa Arnett LArnett@SacredHeartBR.com 

Advisory Board Greg Bodin GBodin@bakerdonelson.com 

Athletics 

Bus Information Lisa Arnett LArnett@SacredHeartBR.com 

Cafeteria SHeartcafe@diobr.org 

Carpool Michael Miller  MMiller@SacredHeartBR.com 

Checking out students 

Extended Care 

Home & School Association Katie Bodin 
Karleen Green 

Katiegbodin@gmail.com 
Karleen.Green@phelps.com 

Medications Geri Pearson, R.N. GPearson@SacredHeartBR.com 

Men’s Club Jeff Boudreaux Jeff.Boudreaux@keanmiller.com 

Parent Involvement Program 
(PIP) 

 Shelly Young PIP@SacredHeartBR.com 
MKBland01@gmail.com 

FACTS/RenWeb Lisa Arnett LArnett@SacredHeartBR.com 

Sacred Heart of Jesus Church Tiffany Dykes TDykes@SacredHeartBR.org 

Student Records Michael Miller MMiller@SacredHeartBR.com 

Tiger Shop Jennifer Thibodeaux 
Jennifer Broussard 

JThibodeaux@catholichigh.org 
JBroussard@lacompanies.com 

The Tuesday Newsletter Wendy Milam WMilam@SacredHeartBR.com 

Tuition & Fees Lisa Arnett LArnett@SacredHeartBR.com 

Volunteer Requirements   

Website & Social Media Wendy Milam WMilam@SacredHeartBR.com 

Yearbook Wendy Milam WMilam@SacredHeartBR.com 

For any other questions, please contact your child’s homeroom teacher via email. 

Alexis Williams 

Alexis Williams 

Alexis Williams AWilliams@SacredHeartBR.com 

Allyson Thibodeaux AThibodeaux@SacredHeartBR.com 

Caroline Thornton CThornton@SacredHeartBR.com 




